
 

Appendix 1. Members present at the decennial meeting in Berlin, 2018 
Silvio Brusaferro silvio.brusaferro@uniud.it  SIMPIOS, Italy 

Angelo Pan  a.pan@asst-cremona.it  SIMPIOS, Italy 

Daniele Celotto daniele.celotto@unid.it  ASUID, UNIUD, Italy 

Francesco Auxilia Francesco.auxilia@unimi.it  SITI, GISIO Italy 

Karl Kob  karl@kob.bz.it   ANMDO, Italy 

 

Gianfranco Finzi gianfranco.finizi@gmail.com  ANMDO, Italy 

Walter Popp  popp@hykomed.de  DGKH, Germany 

Thomas Ruttkowski info@krankenhaushygiene.de DGKH, Germany 

Barbara Nüssbaum gebanu@gmx.de  DGKH, Germany 

Deborah Xuereb deborah-maria-pace@gov.mt IPS, UK 

 

Rose Gallagher rose.gallagher@rcn.org.uk  RCN, UK 

Pierre Parneix  pierre.parneix@chu-bordeaux.fr SF2H, France 

Yolene Carre  yolene.carre@chu-bordeaux.fr SF2H, France 

Margret Voss  m.vos@erasmusmc.nl  ESCMID, ESGNI, VHIG,   

Netherlands 

Paul Bergevouet paulbergevouet@hotmail.com VHIG, Netherlands 

Anne Kjerulf  alf@ssi.dk   SSI, Denmark 

Birgitta Lytsy  birgitta.lytsy@akademiska.se SAIC, Sweden 

Liljana Markovic-Denic lj.denic@gmail.com  SAPIC, Serbia 

 

Rossitza Vatcheva-Dobrevska rdobrevski@gmail.com  BAPD, Bulgaria 

 

Monica Licker lickermonica@yokir.com  RSM, Romania 

 

Mélina Raso  Melina.Raso@healthfirsteurope.org Health First Europe 

Olga Tomberg  olgatomberg@gmail.com  ESIC 

Franziska Fisches ffisches@mavenet-innovations.com Mavenet, Germany 

(sponsor) 

Dominique Gisol dgilsoul@mmm.com  3M, Europe 

(sponsor) 

mailto:silvio.brusaferro@uniud.it
mailto:a.pan@asst-cremona.it
mailto:daniele.celotto@unid.it
mailto:Francesco.auxilia@unimi.it
mailto:karl@kob.bz.it
mailto:gianfranco.finizi@gmail.com
mailto:popp@hykomed.de
mailto:info@krankenhaushygiene.de
mailto:gebanu@gmx.de
mailto:deborah-maria-pace@gov.mt
mailto:rose.gallagher@rcn.org.uk
mailto:pierre.parneix@chu-bordeaux.fr
mailto:yolene.carre@chu-bordeaux.fr
mailto:m.vos@erasmusmc.nl
mailto:paulbergevouet@hotmail.com
mailto:alf@ssi.dk
mailto:birgitta.lytsy@akademiska.se
mailto:lj.denic@gmail.com
mailto:rdobrevski@gmail.com
mailto:lickermonica@yokir.com
mailto:Melina.Raso@healthfirsteurope.org
mailto:olgatomberg@gmail.com
mailto:ffisches@mavenet-innovations.com
mailto:dgilsoul@mmm.com


Denys Dhiver   Denys_Dhiver@steris.com  STERIS Corporation 

(sponsor) 


